Type
WLL
(kg)
Ø chain
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
A B C O
CRU006 1 120 6 75,0 17,7 7,5 8,0 0,25
CRU008 2 000 7-8 89,0 18,5 9,5 10,5 0,32
CRU010 3 150 10 126,0 29,0 12,5 13,0 0,73
CRU013 5 300 13 163,5 42,5 15,0 16,5 1,60
CRU016 8 000 16 183,5 45,5 18,5 19,0 2,80
CRU020 12 500 20 219,0 56,0 23,0 24,0 5,00
CRU022 15 000 22 254,0 68,5 27,0 27,0 6,30
CRU026 21 200 26 309,0 77,0 30,0 30,0 14,50